Individual Best Times (All Time)

Honor Kingsley-Smith - (449932) - Orpington Ojays - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.06
37.26
39.02
39.45
39.56

40.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.26
37.06
39.02
40.93
39.45

39.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

487
479
417
403
400
361

WA Pts

479
487
417
361
403
400

Round

Round

Date

11/02/18
11/02/18
28/05/17
16/11/14
29/03/14
25/01/15

Date

11/02/18
11/02/18
28/05/17
25/01/15
16/11/14
29/03/14

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2018
Kent Swimming Championships 2018
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

48th Geneva International Meet

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2018
Kent Swimming Championships 2018
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet
48th Geneva International Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

Venue

London
London
London
Cardiff
Sheffield

Geneva

Venue

London
London
London
Geneva
Cardiff

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Orpington OJ 1
Orpington OJ 1
Orpington OJ 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1

Club Swam Under Level

Orpington OJ 1
Orpington OJ 1
Orpington OJ 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1
Mt Kelly 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



