Individual Best Times (All Time)

Honor Kingsley-Smith - (449932) - Orpington Ojays - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.06	487	Н	11/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Orpington OJ	1
37.26	479	F	11/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Orpington OJ	1
39.02	417	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Orpington OJ	1
39.45	403	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Mt Kelly	1
39.56	400	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1
40.93	361	Н	25/01/15	48th Geneva International Meet	Geneva	Mt Kelly	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.26	479	F	11/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Orpington OJ	1
37.06	487	Н	11/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	Orpington OJ	1
39.02	417	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Orpington OJ	1
40.93	361	Н	25/01/15	48th Geneva International Meet	Geneva	Mt Kelly	1
39.45	403	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Mt Kelly	1
39.56	400	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Mt Kelly	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS